ABCO Chip Ceramic Inductor
LCMI060303-GQ for Signal Inductor Series
5448-4, Sangdaewon-dong, Jungwon-gu,
Seongnam-si, Gyeonggi-do, KOREA
Sales Dept. TEL:82-31-730-5082
Eng. Dept. TEL:82-31-730-5053

0.09 750
0.8 500 18,000 0.10 750
0.7 500 18,000
0.08 850
0.6 500 18,000 0.08 850
0.5 500 18,00011
0.07 850
0.4 500 18,000 0.07 850
0.3 500 18,000
(MHz) (MHz)Min (Ω) Max(mA)(nH)
0.2~0.3
▣ Electrical Characteristics
Test Freq. SRF DCR Max. Rated Current
Part No.
A(mm) B(mm) C(mm)
LCMI060303-GQ 0.60±0.03 0.30±0.03 0.30±0.03 0.10~0.20 0.2~0.3 0.8~0.9
LCMI060303-GQ Series
▣ Shapes and Dimensions ▣ Recommended PC Board Pattern
Series L(mm) W(mm) T(mm) E(mm)
ABCO ELECTRONICS CO., LTD.
3. All test data is referenced to 25℃ ambient. Test level 500mV.
1. Testing Instrument
- Agilent E4991A RF IMPEDANCE
- Material Analyzer with fixture 16197A or Equivalent
- Agilent 4338B Milliohm meter
2. Operating temperature -40℃ ~125℃
2.10 120
LCMI060303P-39NH,J-GQ 39 ±3, 5% 7 300 1,500 2.40 120
LCMI060303P-33NH,J-GQ 33 ±3, 5% 7 300 1,700
1.20 150
LCMI060303P-27NH,J-GQ 27 ±3, 5% 9 500 1,800 1.80 140
LCMI060303P-22NH,J-GQ 22 ±3, 5% 9 500 2,500
0.85 250
LCMI060303P-18NH,J-GQ 18 ±3, 5% 11 500 2,800 1.00 200
LCMI060303P-15NH,J-GQ 15 ±3, 5% 11 500 3,100
0.70 250
LCMI060303P-12NH,J-GQ 12 ±3, 5% 11 500 3,700 0.75 250
LCMI060303P-10NH,J-GQ 10 ±3, 5% 11 500 4,000
0.62 250
LCMI060303P-9N1H,J-GQ 9.1 ±3, 5% 12 500 4,500 0.65 250
LCMI060303P-8N2H,J-GQ 8.2 ±3, 5% 12 500 4,800
0.53 300
LCMI060303P-7N5H,J-GQ 7.5 ±3, 5% 12 500 4,800 0.55 250
LCMI060303P-6N8H,J-GQ 6.8 ±3, 5% 12 500 5,400
0.44 300
LCMI060303P-6N2H,J-GQ 6.2 ±3, 5% 12 500 6,000 0.50 300
LCMI060303P-5N6H,J-GQ 5.6 ±3, 5% 12 500 6,000
0.40 350
LCMI060303P-5N1H,J-GQ 5.1 ±3, 5% 12 500 6,500 0.40 350
LCMI060303P-4N7H,J-GQ 4.7 ±3, 5% 12 500 6,500
0.35 350
LCMI060303P-4N3H,J-GQ 4.3 ±3, 5% 12 500 6,500 0.40 350
LCMI060303P-3N9A,B-GQ 3.9 ±0.1, 0.2nH 12 500 6,500
0.30 400
LCMI060303P-3N8A,B-GQ 3.8 ±0.1, 0.2nH 12 500 7,000 0.35 350
LCMI060303P-3N7A,B-GQ 3.7 ±0.1, 0.2nH 12 500 7,000
0.30 400
LCMI060303P-3N6A,B-GQ 3.6 ±0.1, 0.2nH 12 500 8,000 0.30 400
LCMI060303P-3N5A,B-GQ 3.5 ±0.1, 0.2nH 12 500 8,000
0.30 400
LCMI060303P-3N4A,B-GQ 3.4 ±0.1, 0.2nH 12 500 8,000 0.30 400
LCMI060303P-3N3A,B-GQ 3.3 ±0.1, 0.2nH 12 500 9,500
Max(mA)
LCMI060303P-3N2A,B-GQ 3.2 ±0.1, 0.2nH 12 500 9,500 0.30 450
(nH) Tolerance (Min) (MHz) (MHz)Min (Ω)
▣ Electrical Characteristics
Part No.